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DELTA AIR LINES INC.

ISIN:  US2473617023
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46.65 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.06% (-0.03)

US2473617023
DAL

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

27,088 EUR
S&P 500

46.65 USD (300)
46.66 USD (400)
46.81 USD
46.91 USD
46.454 USD
46.68 USD
46.703264 USD
1,770,583
82,692,612.65
21,915
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2473617023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2473617023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef37cde9e600e998f16d04ab1ee5d0411d01b4190831498b903b32391a9e3cb3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d09066b3c74a6f2d6&time=1726763087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=274b254f2e6f08b40875da9f595b67d564e957db8ad173396c924d454bb91cd3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1503abd83a2366117&time=1726763087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3621faaf253d9bc0c0a7050465e4c9cc21c290ec84ec346c95e83d6c8c76f157&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7c134ef0d89ee6b3&time=1726763087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56dc9ca68b9257769e1d26ae8a214fa8bfd7ae1b808e134d01a9f655b5c69a5a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f20a3e3c1fda6274&time=1726763087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2210044dbd4c9da09e52374a204c210df7247206d68f6215562ec9448560d5ea&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db6bd94e04f7a55f8&time=1726763087&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

46.65 USD

Difference ©  -0.06%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN US2473617023
Symbol DAL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,088 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.65 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 46.66 USD (400)
Open 46.81 USD
High 46.91 USD
Low 46.454 USD
Close (prev. day) 46.68 USD
VWAP 46.703264 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,770,583
Trading volume 82,692,612.65
Number of trades 21,915
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +8.26% +16.99% +16.38%
Perf (abs.) +3.56 +6.78 +6.57
Beta - - -
Volatility 31.22 31.53 38.10

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2019/12/
23

2024/09/

Time

17:32

14:05

08:01

17:35

18:09

Price

42.015 EUR

41.83 EUR

41.92 EUR

59.75 CHF

46.65 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

82.69

45.15 USD (9,157,103
41.41 USD (8,144,655
46.34 USD (8,423,664
42.37 USD (9,584,411
53.86 USD (2024/05/13
36.34 USD (2024/01/16
53.86 USD (2024/05/13
30.60 USD (2023/10/27

NN N NG N

Number of
trades

5

21,915
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US2473617023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95434965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17637240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287478
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Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/08/
27

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

16:40

15:30

08:19

08:10

17:40

41.90 EUR 0.00

41.10USD 0.01

41.865 EUR 0.00

41.92 EUR 0.00

4210 EUR 0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58866092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17666375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677239

DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ADELTA

Contact Details
DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta, International
Airport - 30354 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-715-2600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Taylor
David DeWalt
Christopher
Hazleton

Greg Creed
Kathy Waller
Leslie Hale
Maria Black
Michael Huerta
Sergio Agapito
Lires Rial
Vasant M. Prabhu
Willie Chiang
Edward H.
Bastian

Alain Bellemare
Alicia Tillman
Allison Ausband
Daniel Janki
Eric Phillips
Gary Chase
Glen W.
Hauenstein
Henry H. Ting
Joanne D. Smith
John Laughter

Mike Spanos

Peter W. Carter

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Rahul Samant Member of Executive
Committee
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